Aynho Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 March 2022 (2021 - 2022)

Asset

Description
2 - Village Facilities & Maint
Bus Shelter
Defibrillator
Elephant Ride
Nursery Rhyme Multi Play
Play Ground - New Eqgpt
Road Sign - for Speed Sign
Seat
Seats - Two Commemorative
Streetlight - New & Moved Blacksmith Hill
Streetlight - New
Streetlight - New Skittle Alley
Streetlights - Replacement LED Lights
Traffic Speed Sign (Portable)

Two Dog Bins

3 - Sports Field - Aynho Active
Bench

Disc Golf Set

Excercise Work Stations

Five Benches

Rings

Runway

Sports Pavillion

Various Workout Stations

WI Bench

Date Acquired

pre 1999

06/09/2009
22/01/2002
7/08/2014
08/05/2017
pre 1999
pre 1999
05/09/2016
06/07/20
29/04/2019
2020
07/12/2015
23/04/2004

13/06/2002
01/11/2021

01/04/2020
22/11/2011

13/06/2002
13/06/2002
28/02/2001
08/06/2019
25/04/2002

Purchase Value Current Value

7,263.62
2,020.00
509.25
7,170.94
6,489.70
416.03
477.03
1,358.32
1,100.00
2,777.33
1,721.40
38,064.80
2,854.33
229.79

72,452.54

145.88

345.00 345.00
6,363.00

840.00

523.93

1,644.81

41,793.15

4,500.00

489.17

Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity
IResponsibility

Croughton Rd
Village Hall
Playground
Playground
Playground
Charlton Rd

9 Blacksmith Hill
College Fields
Skittle Alley

34 Lights across Village

Black Path

Sports Field
Sports Field

Sports Field
Sports Field
Sports Field
Sports Field
Sports Field Perimeter
Sports Field
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Charges



7 March 2022 (2021 - 2022)

Aynho Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

345.00 56,644.94

8 - General Administration

Fire-Proof Storage Box 08/05/2006 126.16 Village Hall

Laptop 05/11/2018 601.84 601.84 Clerk
601.84 728.00

Grand Total: 946.84 129,825.48

Created by H:]:] Scribe 2 of



