Aynho Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value		Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Description				/Responsibility			
2 - Village Facilities & Maint							
Bus Shelter	pre 1999		7,263.62	Croughton Rd			
Defibrillator			2,020.00	Village Hall			
Elephant Ride	06/09/2009		509.25	Playground			
Nursery Rhyme Multi Play	22/01/2002		7,170.94	Playground			
Play Ground - New Eqpt	7/08/2014		6,489.70	Playground			
Road Sign - for Speed Sign	08/05/2017		416.03	Charlton Rd			
Seat	pre 1999		477.03				
Seats - Two Commemorative	pre 1999		1,358.32				
Streetlight - New & Moved Blacksmith Hill	05/09/2016		1,100.00	9 Blacksmith Hill			
Streetlight - New	06/07/20		2,777.33	College Fields			
Streetlight - New Skittle Alley	29/04/2019		1,721.40	Skittle Alley			
Streetlights - Replacement LED Lights	2020		38,064.80	34 Lights across Village			
Traffic Speed Sign (Portable)	07/12/2015		2,854.33				
Two Dog Bins	23/04/2004		229.79	Black Path			
		_	72,452.54				
3 - Sports Field - Aynho Active							
Bench	13/06/2002		145.88	Sports Field			
Disc Golf Set	01/11/2021	345.00	345.00	Sports Field			
Excercise Work Stations	01/04/2020		6,363.00				
Five Benches	22/11/2011		840.00	Sports Field			
Rings	13/06/2002		523.93	Sports Field			
Runway	13/06/2002		1,644.81	Sports Field			
Sports Pavillion	28/02/2001		41,793.15	Sports Field			
Various Workout Stations	08/06/2019		4,500.00	Sports Field Perimeter			
WI Bench	25/04/2002		489.17	Sports Field			

Aynho Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
		345.00	56,644.94					
8 - General Administration								
Fire-Proof Storage Box	08/05/2006		126.16	Village Hall				
Laptop	05/11/2018	601.84	601.84	Clerk				
		601.84	728.00					
Grand Total:		946.84	129,825.48					